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TO W R/W TURNER RD, RUN N 1075 F
FOR POB, CONT W 223.5 FT, S 195 

WILSON SHIRLEY A GRIFFIS
170 NW MARCEL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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170 NW MARCEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,727 105.5460 118.21 204,149 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 240 100 240 18,441

BAS 312 100 312 23,973

BAS 960 100 960 73,763

FOP 120 30 36 2,766

FSP 84 40 34 2,612

FSP 130 40 52 3,996

FSP 192 40 77 5,916

UOP 80 20 16 1,229

2,118 1,727 132,697

BAS= W16 S24 E25 FOP= S8 E15 N8 W15$ E15 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$
BAS= E10 N24W10 S24 $ N24 FSP= E10 FSP= E4 N21 W4 S21$ N13
FSP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W10 S13$ BAS= N13 W24 S13 E24$W24$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 50 500.00 UT 0.70 0.70 100 0 0 3 100 350

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,880

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

7 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

10,430

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


